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
up to a beautiful view of city lights and the ocean. On over half an acre with an over 7,000 square foot existing structure, this 
property has an unlimited amount of potential for either a developer or an owner-user.

ONE OF VERY FEW MULTI-LEVEL HOMES IN TROUSDALE ESTATE

525 ARKELL DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS
TROUSDALE ESTATES

$9,999,000  |  7 BEDS  |  8 BATHS  |  7,206 SQ. FT.  |  24,197 SQ. FT. LOT

NEW LISTING
O P E N  T U E S DAY  1 1 -2 P M
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310.858.5464
JUDY FEDER

NEW PRICE $13,995,000  |  LEASE $45,000/MO FURNISHED

NEWLY REDESIGNED | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1514 SAN REMO DR, PACIFIC PALISADES

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST STUNNING
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PATRICK FOGARTY                                              
PATRICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM

310.779.2415

TYRONE MCKILLEN                                        
TYRONEMCKILLEN@ME.COM
949.212.8721

TWILIGHT OPEN TUESDAY 6:00-8:30PM
CHAMPAGNE SERVED

8516 HEDGES PLACE, SUNSET STRIP  $18,900,000
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818.800.8848
ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM

CALBRE#01723550

ALPHONSO LASCANO
310.998.7175 

BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM 
CALBRE# 01864250

BJORN FARRUGIA

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1862 LAUREL CANYON RD, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
5 BEDS  |  5.5 BATHS  |  5,202 SQFT  |  $3,849,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

8378 HOLLYWOOD BLVD, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
3 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,900 SQFT  |  $3,745,000

8378HOLLYWOOD.COM

1862LAURELCYN.COM

JUST LISTED

JUST LISTED
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818.800.8848
ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM

CALBRE#01723550

ALPHONSO LASCANO
310.998.7175 

BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM 
CALBRE# 01864250

BJORN FARRUGIA

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2  |  VALET PROVIDED

1739 WESTRIDGE RD, BRENTWOOD 
4 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  3,011 SQFT  |  $3,999,000

1739WESTRIDGE.COM

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

101 OCEAN AVE #E502, SANTA MONICA 
2 BEDS  |  2 BATHS  |  1,388 SQFT  |  $2,599,000

101OCEANAVEE502.COM

JUST LISTED
SANTA MONICA VIEW CONDO!

310.691.2400
INFO@DAVIDKRAMER.COM

CALBRE# 00996960

DAVID KRAMER
310.998.7175 

BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM 
CALBRE# 01864250

BJORN FARRUGIA

 JUST LISTED
AMAZING VIEWS! LAND OPPORTUNITY!



PAGE 78

BEN@HILTONHYLAND.COM | 310.600.4500
CalBRE# 01904455

100-120 N SANTA FE AVE | ARTS DISTRICT
19,520 SF BLDG ON 22,651 SF LOT

$13,500,000  |  www.artsdistrictcommercial.com  |  Favorable M3 Zoning
New/Upgraded Systems Throughout  |  Delivered Fully Vacant

3112 LEDGEWOOD DR | BEACHWOOD CANYON
$1,139,000  |  3 Bed  |  2 Bath  |  2016 Renovation

Street-to-street Lot  |  Prime Beachwood Location

BY APPOINTM ENT ONLY

OPEN TU ESDAY 1 1 -2



PAGE 79

• SPRAWLING PRIVATELY GATED COMPOUND ESTATE

• 5 BD/6 BA MAIN RESIDENCE PLUS DETACHED GUEST 

HOUSE, OFFICE AND OUTDOOR DINING/TEA ROOM

• 2 CAR GARAGE PLUS EXPANSIVE MOTOR COURT

• POOL WITH WATERFALL, TWO SPAS, PUTTING GREEN, 

BOCCE COURT, FRONT AND BACK LAWN

1 4 3 3 0  VA L L E Y  V I S T A ,  S H E R M A N  O A K S

O p e n  Tu e s d a y  a n d  F r i d a y  1 1 - 2  |  O f f e r e d  F o r  $ 4 , 0 9 5 , 0 0 0  |  1 4 3 3 0 Va l l e y V i s t a . c o m

EXQUISITE AND RARE 3 /4  ACRE COMPOUND

marcie@marciehartley.com
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©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

UPDATED CONTEMPORARY BEHIND PRIVATE GATES

4 BD | 4 BA | 2,718 SF | NEW PRICE $2,795,000

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

9713 OAK PASS RD, BEVERLY HILLS
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JEFF HYLAND
310 278 3311

BILL SIMPSON
310 994 0455

BEVERLYWESTRESIDENCES.COM

TURN-KEY RESIDENCES FROM $3.5 MILLION

HALF FLOOR RESIDENCES STARTING AT $6.5 MILLION

FULL FLOOR PENTHOUSE COLLECTION COMING SOON
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